
   
   

GRIMSBY SERVICE CENTRE 
SORREL ROAD 

GRIMSBY 
DN34 4GB 

TEL:  01472 803500 
 

SERVICE CENTRE CHRISTMAS OPEN & CLOSED TIMES 
2020 

 

DATE  

Monday 21 December OPEN 

Tuesday 22 December OPEN 

Wednesday 23 December CLOSED 

Thursday 24 December CLOSED 

Friday 25 December BANK HOLIDAY 

  

Monday 28 December CLOSED 

Tuesday 29 December CLOSED 

Wednesday 30 December CLOSED 

Thursday 31 December CLOSED 

Friday 01 January BANK HOLIDAY 

  

Monday 04 January 2021 RE-OPEN 2021 

 
Out of Hours Support: 
 

NSPCC Childline - free 24-hour helpline for children and young people 
0800 1111 

 
NSPCC Helpline Monday to Friday 8am – 10pm, Weekends 9am – 6pm 

0808 800 5000 
Email or online reporting form 24/7 

Email: help@nspcc.org.uk or Online: www.nspcc.org.uk/helpline 

mailto:help@nspcc.org.uk
http://www.nspcc.org.uk/helpline

